Lite Series | N43AM5Z-B
Starlight Technology
For challenging low-light applications, Dahua's Starlight Ultra-low Light
Technology offers best-in-class light sensitivity, capturing color details
in low light conditions. The camera uses a set of optical features to
balance light throughout the scene, resulting in clear images in dark
environments.
Smart H.265

Dimensions
Rev 001.003 © 2020 Dahua Technology USA. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4 MP Camera N43AM5Z-B 4 MP Starlight Vari-focal Dome Camera with Smart
Motion Detection, Black
Accessories,
optional
PFA106 Mount Adapter
PFA137 Junction Box
DH-PFA137-B Junction Box, Black
PFA151 Corner Mount
(Use with PFA106 and PFB305W)
DH-PFA151-B Corner Mount, Black
(Use with PFA106 and PFB305W)
PFA152-E Pole Mount
(Use with PFB203W Wall Mount)
DH-PFA152-E-B Pole Mount, Black
(Use with PFB203W-B Wall Mount)
PFA200W Sun/Rain Shield
(Use with PFB203W Wall Mount)
PFA200G Gang Box Adapter
PFB200C In-ceiling Mount
PFB203W Wall Mount
(Use alone or with PFA152-E Pole Mount)
DH-PFB203W-B Wall Mount
(Use alone or with PFA152-E-B Pole Mount)
PFB220C Ceiling Mount
(Use with PFA106 Mount Adapter)
PFB305W Wall Mount
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
PC-H49-D90 Polycarbonate Smoke Tinted Bubble
Accessories
Optional:
PFA137